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TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

OPENI NG DATE 09/21/15 10: 30

VE SERVI

RAFAEL SOTO

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

EVMERGENCY RESPONSE KI' T
| ON CHAMBER SURVEY METE
LOW ENGERY GAMVA DETECT
ALPHA SCI NTI LLATOR MODE
METER, FRI SKER, DI G TAL
HOLSTER TO CARRY THE MO
PERSONNEL BETA/ GAMA POR
EMGERGENCY RESPONSE KI T
GAMMA DETECTORS MODEL 1
GAMVA DETECTORS MCODEL 1
GAMMA DETECTORS MODEL 1
SERI ES BLUETOOTH MOD. M
SERI ES BLUETOOTH MOD. E
14. MJULTI DETECTOR SURVEY M
CLASS (ITEMS .00 - 14.00) 01

H
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UNI'T PRI CE

ATLANTI C NUCLEA

NONE

2978.
1799.
607.
1120.
1200.
56.
12718.
2454.
305.
305.
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355.
576.
1025.
2563215.
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THERMO EBERLI NE

NONE

2929.
1095.
1124.
1326.
1203.
29.
13228.
2545,
384.
384.
384.
308.
308.
937.
2593834.

3500000
9200000
7600000
6400000
5600000
6300000
2900000
1300000
2900000
2900000
2900000
5900000
5900000
3000000
65
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PRI NT DATE: 09/ 21/ 15 PRI NT TI ME: 13: 33
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI

TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C

RADI ATI ON DETECTI ON RESPONSE KI TS
RAFAEL SOTO

Bl D NUMBER 1500522

PAGE C- 001

VE SERVI

CPENI NG DATE

CES

09/ 21/ 15

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (I TEMS 1.00 THRU 14.00 ) O1

02- ATLANTI C NUCLEAR CORP $ 2563215.00
01- THERMO EBERLI NE LLC $ 2593834.65
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